9:30
9:45-9:52
9:54-10:24
10:26-10:56
10:58-11:28
11:30-12:00
12:02-12:32
12:34-1:04
1:06-1:36
1:38-2:08
2:10-2:40
2:40 Dismisal

Doo

rs open

Homeroom

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

DI

period
period
period
period
period
period
period
period
period
SMISAL
2:50

TWO HOUR DELAY SCHEDULE

Breakfast

8th grade Recess/Lunch
6th grade Recess/Lunch
5th grade Recess/Lunch
7th grade Lunch/Recess

A1l students are to be out of the building
unless under the supervision of a teacher,

coach or class/club advisor




