TWO HOUR DELAY SCHEDULE

9:30	Doors open	Breakfast
9:45-9:52	Homeroom	
9:54-10:24	1st period	
10:26-10:56	2nd period	
10:58-11:28	3rd period	8th grade Recess/Lunch
11:30-12:00	4th period	6th grade Recess/Lunch
12:02-12:32	5th period	5th grade Recess/Lunch
12:34-1:04	6th period	7th grade Lunch/Recess
1:06-1:36	7th period	
1:38-2:08	8th period	
2:10-2:40	9th period	
2:40 Dismisal	DISMISAL	
	2:50	All students are to be out of the building
		unless under the supervision of a teacher,

